Protistor® size 70 gR
690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
PC70GB69V50TF C301279 690 V 50 A 118 A²s 700 A²s 150 kA 17 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V63TF D301280 690 V 63 A 266 A²s 1600 A²s 150 kA 18 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V80TF E301281 690 V 80 A 473 A²s 2800 A²s 150 kA 22 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V100TF F301282 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V125TF G301283 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V160TF L301310 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V200TF M301311 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V250TF N301312 690 V 250 A 13450 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V315TF P301313 690 V 315 A 24110 A²s 142000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 340 g 3
PC70GB69V250TF
Size 70 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
PC70GB69V100D1A Q302027 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V125D1A S302742 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V160D1A R301591 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V200D1A S301592 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V250D1A Z301943 690 V 250 A 13448 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V315D1A J301584 690 V 315 A 24112 A²s 142000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 365 g 3
PC70GB69V350D1A W302124 690 V 350 A 40780 A²s 240000 A²s 150 kA 47 W 365 g 3
Size 70 for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power
dissipation
at In
Weight Package
PC70GB69V50ESF P301290 690 V 50 A 118 A²s 700 A²s 150 kA 17 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V63ESF Q301291 690 V 63 A 266 A²s 1600 A²s 150 kA 18 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V80ESF E301304 690 V 80 A 473 A²s 2800 A²s 150 kA 22 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V100ESF S301293 690 V 100 A 1058 A²s 6200 A²s 150 kA 23 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V125ESF F301305 690 V 125 A 1897 A²s 11200 A²s 150 kA 26 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V160ESF G301306 690 V 160 A 4232 A²s 25000 A²s 150 kA 29 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V200ESF H301307 690 V 200 A 7540 A²s 44000 A²s 150 kA 34 W 400 g 3
PC70GB69V250ESF J301308 690 V 250 A 13448 A²s 79000 A²s 150 kA 40 W 400 g 3
/ DS-PFSQ7GAC-03-0315_EN
Protistor® size 70 gR
690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses